ERASERTM PR IMARY
CONVEYOR BELT  CLEANING SYSTEM
BENEFITS
• Proven effective cleaning performance with a 7.25” (184 mm)
tall polyurethane blade
• The industry’s most rugged mainframe and blade design on a
standard size system
• Compact mounting footprint only protrudes 5” (127 mm) from

NOTES:
• To get minimum B or C, the shaft collars must be removed.
• For extended tensioner, add 14” (356 mm) to B max. and 7” (178) to C max.
• Standard “in stock” sizes shown above.  Other sizes are available from 16” (406 mm) to 120” (3048 mm).
CP - REA  34 M - G 83
Conveyor Product
System Type - Eraser
Mainframe Information
Cleaning Blade Information
System Size (inches)
Mainframe Assembly Code Material Color or Flame Retardant
Cleaning Blade Durometer
NOMENCLATURE
ARGONICS
ENGINEERED POLYURETHANE
CP-REA16M-G83	 16.00	 (406)	 25.00	 (635)	 32.00	 (813)	 4.50	 (114)	 8.00	 (203)	 62.00	 (28)
CP-REA22M-G83	 22.00	 (559)	 22.50	 (572)	 38.00	 (965)	 0.25	 (6)	 8.00	 (203)	 70.75	 (32)
CP-REA28M-G83	 28.00	 (711)	 28.50	 (724)	 44.00	 (1118)	 0.25	 (6)	 8.00	 (203)	 79.50	 (36)
CP-REA34M-G83	 34.00	 (864)	 34.50	 (876)	 50.00	 (1270)	 0.25	 (6)	 8.00	 (203)	 88.00	 (40)
CP-REA40M-G83	 40.00	 (1016)	 40.50	 (1029)	 56.00	 (1422)	 0.25	 (6)	 8.00	 (203)	 97.00	 (44)
CP-REA46D-G83	 46.00	 (1168)	 46.50	 (1181)	 62.00	 (1575)	 0.25	 (6)	 8.00	 (203)	 110.25	 (50)
CP-REA52D-G83	 52.00	 (1321)	 52.50	 (1334)	 68.00	 (1727)	 0.25	 (6)	 8.00	 (203)	 121.75	 (55)
CP-REA58D-G83	 58.00	 (1473)	 58.50	 (1486)	 74.00	 (1880)	 0.25	 (6)	 8.00	 (203)	 130.50	 (59)
Part Number
A
inches     (mm)
Min B.